GROSSE

M

XL

SIZE

XS

M

XL

GROSSENANGABEN

GESAMTLANGE

100

101

102

103

TOTAL

LENGHT

100

101

102

103

104

IN CM
BRUSTUMFANG ARMLANGE
107 62,5
112 63
117 63,5
122 64
127 64,5
SIZE GUIDE
IN CM

BREAST

ARMLENGHT

64.5
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HUFTWEITE

HIPS

TAILLENWEITE

WAIST



